
100

50

175

10
Standing Room Only 

150

175

$850

$250

$650

$250 

$450

$650

$1000

$450

$800

$250

$800

$800

$650

$150

$450

$150

$250 

$450

Garden 
Space 

Guest 
Capacity 

4 hour weekday
rental 

8 hour weekend
(Fri-Sun) rental 

4 hour weekend
(Fri-Sun) rental 

English
Garden 

Wedding Ceremonies 

Gazebo
 Lawn

Shade 
Garden 

Treehouse 

Memory 
Circle 

Potager 


