Monk Botanical Gardens	Wedde	ing Cere	emonies	
Garden Space	Guest Capacity	4 hour weekend (Fri-Sun) rental	8 hour weekend (Fri-Sun) rental	4 hour weekday rental
English Garden	100	\$850	\$1000	\$650
Gazebo Lawa	175	\$650	\$800	\$450
Shade Garden	175	\$650	\$800	\$450
Treehouse	10 Standing Room Only	\$250	\$250	\$150
Memory Circle	50	\$250	\$450	\$150
Potager	150	\$450	\$800	\$250